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Women / 4O / Jr B
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Johanson4173
Thomas

9.400 9.700 9.8259.425 38.350
1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Dallas Bacon4104
Aiken

9.125 9.750 9.7509.300 37.925
4T 1 3 3 2 

2 

Lydia Grace Redmon4154
Lake Murray

9.350 9.650 9.6509.250 37.900
2 3T 5 5 3 

3 

Kira Baker4113
Carolina Stars

9.125 9.550 9.5509.275 37.500
5T 5 4 8T 4 

4 

Ellie Seawell4103
Aiken

9.300 9.650 9.6758.850 37.475
3 4T 8 4 5 

5 

Claire Willems4128
Choice

9.075 9.125 9.6009.050 36.850
7 7 7 7 6 

6 

Grace King4160
Summerville

8.950 8.100 9.8259.450 36.325
9T 12 1 2T 7 

7 

Linnie Flippin4172
Thomas

9.000 8.450 9.5509.075 36.075
8 11 6 9T 8 

8 

Dani Drafts4181
MEGA

8.950 9.100 9.6258.175 35.850
10T 8 11 6 9 

9 

Daunya Rhymer4155
Lake Murray

9.125 9.275 9.3507.950 35.700
6T 6 12 11 10 

10 

Ashlynn Evans4143
Kozeev's

8.400 8.900 9.4758.575 35.350
12 9 9T 10 11 

11 

Nora Hutto4183
MEGA

8.725 8.850 9.0258.575 35.175
11 10 10T 12 12 

12 
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